35
Tube connectors
split assembly
GN 241
Adjustable clamping levers
GN 911 have to be orde-
red separately. They are
supplied disassembled.

mensions).
Construction tubings GN 990 page 59
Specification Information How to order
Tube connectors
Id. No. 1 with 2 clamping screws DIN 912, zinc plated Id. No. 2 with 2 Stainless Steel-clamping screws DIN 912
d1
Bore B
s
Square V
k
Clamping
length
d2
Clamping
screw
l1 l2 l3 Clamping lever for d2
B 20 V 20 50 M  8 68 46 48 GN 911-M 8-40
B 25 V 25 50 M  8 68 46 48 GN 911-M 8-40
B 30 V 30 50 M  8 68 46 48 GN 911-M 8-40
B 30 V 30 60 M  8 79 59 58 GN 911-M 8-55
B 32   – 60 M  8 79 59 58 GN 911-M 8-55
B 35 V 35 60 M  8 79 59 58 GN 911-M 8-55
B 40 V 40 60 M  8 79 59 58 GN 911-M 8-55
B 40 V 40 76 M 10 98 70 73 GN 911-M10-63
B 42   – 76 M 10 98 70 73 GN 911-M10-63
B 45 V 45 76 M 10 98 70 73 GN 911-M10-63
B 48   – 76 M 10 98 70 73 GN 911-M10-63
B 50 V 50 76 M 10 98 70 73 GN 911-M10-63
GN 241-V45-76-1 -SW
| | | | |
C